
SCCS Staff Advisor List 2023-2024 
 
 

Name Department Email 
Jennifer Smith Academic Success Center jsmith64@vols.utk.edu  
Dianna Foulke Center for Student Engagement dfoulke@utk.edu  

Nick DeGuzman Center for Student Engagement ndeguzma@utk.edu  
Blake Weiss Dean of Students bweiss2@utk.edu 

Hope Adkins Division of Student Life - OVC hadkins1@utk.edu  
Patrick Riley New Student Orientation priley4@utk.edu 

Laura Bryant Office of Title IX lbryant7@utk.edu  
Hailey Flavin Sorority & Fraternity Life hailey@utk.edu  

Hunter Carlheim Sorority & Fraternity Life hunter@utk.edu  
Jennifer Pierce Sorority & Fraternity Life jpierc23@utk.edu 

Tamara Griffin Student Disability Services tgriff17@utk.edu 

Heather Webb Student Disability Services hdwebb@utk.edu 

Sara Dunphy Student Health Services dblair4@utk.edu 

Beth Davis Student Life Communications bhall20@utk.edu  
Kellyn Reisser Student Life Communications kreisser@utk.edu  

Ian Crone Student Union icrone@utk.edu 

Ferlin McGaskey Teaching & Learning Innovation fmcgaske@utk.edu 

Aaron Dixon UT Success Academy adixon22@utk.edu 
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